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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Ophthalmology

Online -Lecture Schedule for the Month of APRIL 2021
11171 MBBS (6™ Semester 2021 BATCH)

DATE

TIME

TOPIC

| TEACHER

08.04.2021-Thurs

Anatomy of Conjunctiva-1 | Dr. Smita Pawar

12.04.2021-Mon

1.15 10 2.15pm
1

|
|
f
|
5

12 1510 2.15pm | Lid Anatomy Dr. Pradnya Gawai_|
\15.04.2021-Thurs | 1.15 10 2.15pm | Anatomy of Eye Lid-1 Dr. Pradnya Gawai |
1 19.04.20-Mon | 210 3pm Anatomy of Eye Lid-II | Dr. Pradnya Gawai |
1 22.04.2021-Thu | 21to 3pm Conjunctiva-1 Dr. Smita Pawar
26.04.2021-Mon | 210 3pm Conjunctiva-2 Dr. Smita Pawar
29.04.2021-Thu | 2 to 3pm Conjunctiva-3 | Dr. Smita Pawar
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Department of Ophthalmology
Online Practical/Clinics Schedule of April 2021
6" SEMESTER-BATCH- C
Roll No. 101 Onwards-

From 19.04.2021 to 01.05.2021

DATE BATCH | TIME TOPIC TEACHER
19.04.2021-Mon C 11am to Ipm Clinic-Introduction Dr. Smita Pawar
20.04.2021-Tues C 1lam to lpm | Examination of Eye and Dr. Vibhavari
ARTETOIRCTS Visual'Acuity
S -We C 1lam to lpm | Pterygium Dr. Pratibha
..:.04...021-Th.u C 11am to 1pm | Cataract Dr. Amol
23.04.2021-Fri C 11am to lpm | Pseudophakia Dr. Pradnya
24.04.2021 2"%-Saturday
25.04.2021 Sunday
g_ggzgg;}:};’ion C 11amto Ipm | Aphakia Dr. Smita Pawar
28:04:2021-\;55 g 11lam to Ipm Complicat'ion of Cataract Dr. Pratibha
012001 11am to 1pm | Dacrocystitis Dr. Vabale
% 04°2021 - U C 11am to Ipm | Optics Dr. Amol
01-05-202]'5“ C 1lam to lpm | Instrument | Dr. Pradnya

00. -Sat C 1lam to Ipm | Chemical Burn - howaal | Dr. Vibhavari
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